
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/12 199/12 399/24

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 200/12 397/22

3 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/13 198/11 397/24

4 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 198/10 397/23

5 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 197/12 396/25

6 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/10 197/05 394/15

7 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 195/10 198/07 393/17

8 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 195/06 393/13

9 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/09 197/10 392/19

10 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/07 196/10 392/17

11 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/05 196/08 390/13

12 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/06 193/06 388/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 196/08 195/04 391/12

2 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08 194/06 390/14

3 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 196/07 194/05 390/12

4 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07 188/05 383/12

5 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 191/03 189/02 380/05

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/08 195/07 392/15

2 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 191/07 386/12

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 186/05 189/03 375/08

4 151817 Maksym Krop Viborg Skytteforening 181/02 190/04 371/06

5 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 181/05 186/04 367/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/10 194/04 391/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/07 199/08 395/15

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 193/06 392/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard Ørre Skytteforening 199/10 199/15 398/25

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 198/11 397/23

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 197/12 395/22

4 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04 198/07 394/11

5 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/13 196/09 394/22

6 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/10 199/14 393/24

7 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/08 194/10 388/18

8 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02 195/08 387/10
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Ørre Skytteforening 199/12 200/09 399/21

2 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 197/10 396/23

3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/08 197/06 389/14

4 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 185/08 189/07 374/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 195/09 192/08 387/17

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 193/06 190/06 383/12

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/05 186/02 369/07

4 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/04 180/03 365/07

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 175/04 174/02 349/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/11 198/10 395/21

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 197/13 395/23

3 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 198/08 394/15

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/07 193/03 387/10

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/04 194/06 384/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07 195/07 389/14

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/03 195/08 383/11

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07 187/04 380/11

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/02 190/05 378/07

5 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/01 183/01 370/02

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 199/07 199/11 398/18

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11 199/12 397/23

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06 197/08 397/14

4 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 197/08 197/08 394/16

5 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04 197/13 393/17

6 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/10 195/10 391/20

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 196/04 387/09

2 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 190/05 194/07 384/12

3 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/07 191/03 384/10

4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 189/05 191/07 380/12

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/02 182/05 365/07

6 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 177/02 174/04 351/06
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 199/09 398/19

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06 197/12 392/18

3 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 196/07 392/16

4 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 198/07 194/07 392/14

5 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/07 198/03 389/10

6 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 178/00 178/01 356/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/12

2 144044 Frederikke Kronborg Ivers.. Them Skytteforening 199/13

2 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 136270 Andrii Krop Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

5 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

6 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

6 134735 Nicklas Vigen Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 197/10

8 135086 Signe Rasmussen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/07

9 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 195/10

10 135836 Tobias Davidsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/09

11 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/06

12 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 194/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 149177 Malthe Bruun Them Skytteforening 196/08

1 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/08

3 143594 Jonatan B. Christiansen Them Skytteforening 196/07

4 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/07

5 145656 Carl Frederik Schriver Skals Skytteforening 191/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/08

2 149280 Victoria Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 186/05

4 149924 Malthe Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 181/05

5 151817 Maksym Krop Viborg Skytteforening 181/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
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1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

2 30467 Niels H. Overgaard Ørre Skytteforening 199/10

3 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/13

4 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

5 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/04

6 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/10

7 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/08

8 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 115636 Johanne Petra Skaarup Dit.. Viborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 107452 Sara Alexis Ørre Skytteforening 199/12

3 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/08

4 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 185/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 136694 Annabelle Janner Borved Viborg Skytteforening 195/09

2 122870 Anna Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 193/06

3 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/04

4 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 183/05

5 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 175/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

2 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/11

3 81756 Allan H. Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/07

5 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 19459 Henning Lassen Viborg Skytteforening 194/07

2 97318 Niels Olsen Viborg Skytteforening 194/03

3 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/07

4 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 188/03

5 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 188/02

6 22253 Regner Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/06

2 107347 Peter Kurth Jensen Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 199/07

3 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 198/11

4 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 197/08

5 131007 Henny Lund Ryberg Viborg Skytteforening 196/10
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6 22122 Dorte Østerby Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

7 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 196/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 193/07

2 21759 Ann Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

3 145647 AneBirgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 190/05

4 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 189/05

5 22414 Lise Mikkelsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/02

6 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 177/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 149434 Misha Yarmolchuk Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

2 19465 Finn Berg Viborg Skytteforening 198/07

3 149435 Yelyzaveta Melnyk Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

4 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/06

5 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 191/07

6 12241 Lisbeth Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 183/02

7 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 178/00

8 12277 Bent Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 138/03 148/10 286/13

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 146/01 149/06 295/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148/02 143/02 291/04

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 140/02 136/02 276/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 148/07 149/07 297/14

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/04 149/07 296/11

3 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 145/04 147/05 292/09

4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 146/06 144/05 290/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 140/02 141/03 281/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 138/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
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1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 146/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148/02

2 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 140/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 148/07

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/04

3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 146/06

4 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 145/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 140/02

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 240/98 245/98 485/196

2 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 236/99 236/95 472/194

3 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 232/93 231/92 463/185

4 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 228/92 233/93 461/185

5 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 228/91 230/94 458/185

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 240/98

2 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 239/97

3 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 236/99

4 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 232/93

5 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 232/92

6 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 232/89

7 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 228/92

8 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 228/91

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 545/89

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 536/80

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 542/84

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 498/88

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 521/83

2 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 483/78
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Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 528/88

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 523/86

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 556/93

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 538/91

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 526/88

4 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 487/77

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 511/84

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 505/87

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 492/76

4 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 452/72

5 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 437/64

6 151151 Johnny Haugaard Lind Skytteforening 365/44

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulse.. Viborg Skytteforening 465/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 387/97

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 353/89

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 144547 Andreas W. Gade Viborg Skytteforening 312/68

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 380/94

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 361/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144632 Michael Gade Viborg Skytteforening 365/95

2 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 362/93

3 144598 Kirstine Ruby Rosing Viborg Skytteforening 348/84

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 368/94

2 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 364/92

3 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 359/90

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 383/97
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2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 379/97

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 379/95

4 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 349/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 357/96

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 342/78

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 339/87

4 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 338/88

5 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 312/87

6 151151 Johnny Haugaard Lind Skytteforening 281/72

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 138000 Anette M. R. Theisen Lind Skytteforening 303/77

2 150804 Martin Bjerregaard Poulse.. Viborg Skytteforening 299/85

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 365/93

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 363/90

3 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 362/93

4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 357/87

5 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 349/93

6 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 331/80

7 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 326/83

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 354/89

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 332/85

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 289/78

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 346/83

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 323/77
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